House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
	esolution No. 30, Page 1, Lines 16-19, by deleting all of said lines;
and Further amend said resolution a	and page, Lines 21-22, by deleting the words "minorities and"; and
Further amend said resolution a inserting in lieu thereof the wo	and page, Line 23, by deleting the words "ethnic groups" and ord "Missourians"; and
Further amend said resolution a lieu thereof the word "Missour	and page, Line 27, by deleting the word "Minority" and inserting i i"; and
Further amend said resolution, lieu thereof the word "Missour	Page 2, Line 31, by deleting the word "Minority" and inserting in i"; and
Further amend said resolution a inserting in lieu thereof the wo	and page, Line 33, by deleting the words "ethnic groups" and ord "Missourians"; and
Further amend said bill by ame accordingly.	ending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date